

SC 8 OF 2020
STATE Vs. AMIR KHAN@ Mulla
FIR NO. 0448 /2018 (Badarpur)

07.03.2020

Present : Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused No.1 from JC with Sh. Kunal Punj, Adv.
Accused No.2 from JC with Sh. V.P. Kaushik, Adv.
Accused No.3 from JC with Ms. Amrita Jaiswal, Amicus
Curiae.
Sh. Mohit Kumar Sharma, Counsel for complainant.
Arguments on charge heard.
Put up for orders on 11.03.2020.

(SURESH KUMAR GUPTA)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,
Saket Court, New Delhi: 07.03.2020