

SC 8/2020  
STATE  
Vs.  
AMIR KHAN@ Mulla  
FIR No. 0448 /2018

07.09.2021

Present : Ld. Addl. P.P. for State.

None for the accused persons.

Perusal of the record reveals that there are three accused persons in the case in hand. They were in JC.

Today no one is present on behalf of accused persons. No adverse order is passed.

Status of the accused persons be called from the Jail Supdt. for next date.

Put up now on 01.11.2021. IO be also noticed for said date.

(SUMIT DASS)  
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,  
Saket Court, New Delhi: 07.09.2021